1
PC
O
M PCOM-B65A
COM Express Type 6 Basic Size module based on Intel® Core™
Ultra Processor Series with DDR5 SO-DIMM, DDI, PCIe Gen 4,
USB 3.2 Gen2, 2.5 Gigabit TSN Ethernet, discrete TPM 2.0,
eDP, SATA

MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimension 125 x 95mm
Power DC IN Normal: +12V DC
AT/ATX mode
Storage
Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Operating
Temperature 0°C to 60°C
Certification Contact us
MTBF TBD
Vibration TBD
OS Windows 10/11
Ubuntu
Accessory Ordering P/N Status
Cooler (Heatpipe) In Process In Development
Heatsink (Heatpipe) In Process In Development
Heatspreader (Heatpipe) In Process In Development
PCOM-C605R
Mini-ITX Carrier AB1-3P78 Available
PCOM-C60B
ATX Evaluation Carrier AB1-3G22 Available
Product Ordering P/N Status
PCOM-B65A-185H In Process In Development
PCOM-B65A-165H In Process In Development
PCOM-B65A-155H In Process In Development
PCOM-B65A-135H In Process In Development
PCOM-B65A-125H In Process In Development
PCOM-B65A-100U In Process In Development
PCOM-B65A
PCOM-B65A
**All information provided is subject to change without notice. Last updated: December 21, 2023